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Headphone "HV-H2172D"

Bar code: 6950676237344
Item number: HV 2172D TPL

* speaker: 40mm

* sensitivity: 105dB+3dB

+ impedance: 32 Omh £5%

« frequency response: 20Hz to 20KHZ
« cord length: Approx 1.2m+10%

* plug type: 3.5mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

HV 2172D TPL
6950676237344
Headphone "HV-H2172D"
Headphones

Havit

Blue

pcs

27 cm
19.2cm
8.5cm
0.324 kg

20
20
40
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